PAGE 1 of 2
PRODUCT SUBMITTAL SHEET
MODEL S100
ARCHITECTURAL SQUARE DIFFUSERS: 1 SLOT 45° OPENING
FLUSH MOUNT, TAPE AND SPACKLE INSTALLATION
front view section
optional plenum box
support bracket

INTERTEK GROUP, IN ACCORDANCE WITH ASHRAE 70-06
NOTES: Volume (CFM): standard air density and isothermal conditions
 Static Pressure: inches of water gauge
	 Noise	Criteria:	based	on	room	attenuation	of	10dB	(sound	power	level	re:	10-12	watts)	with	1	diffuser	operating
	 Throw:	projection	distance	in	feet	from	the	diffuser	discharge	at	which	the	maximum	velocity	has	been	reduced	to	the	specified	terminal	velocity
	 Terminal	Velocity:	maximum	velocity	(Vt)	in	feet	per	minute,	at	the	specified	distance	from	the	outlet	face
	QTY6 x 6:
	DIFFUSER FACE FIXED OR REMOVABLE  SPECIFY6 x 6:
	E GYPSUM BOARD THICKNESS SPECIFY6 x 6:
	NOTES  OTHER SPECS6 x 6:
	QTY6 x 6_2:
	DIFFUSER FACE FIXED OR REMOVABLE  SPECIFY6 x 6_2:
	E GYPSUM BOARD THICKNESS SPECIFY6 x 6_2:
	NOTES  OTHER SPECS6 x 6_2:
	QTY10 x 10:
	DIFFUSER FACE FIXED OR REMOVABLE  SPECIFY10 x 10:
	E GYPSUM BOARD THICKNESS SPECIFY10 x 10:
	NOTES  OTHER SPECS10 x 10:
	QTY10 x 10_2:
	DIFFUSER FACE FIXED OR REMOVABLE  SPECIFY10 x 10_2:
	E GYPSUM BOARD THICKNESS SPECIFY10 x 10_2:
	NOTES  OTHER SPECS10 x 10_2: